
High Fidelity Show S2 E24- “Songs about the Circus & the Carnival”
Song Artist Purchase/Stream link

The Daring Young Man on the Flying Trapeze Eddie Cantor https://songwhip.com/eddiecantor/the-man-on-the-flying-trapeze

Being For the Benefit of Mr. Kite! The Beatles https://songwhip.com/the-beatles/being-for-the-benefit-of-mr-kite-remastered-2009

Cowboys & Clowns Ronnie Milsap https://songwhip.com/arlo-guthrie/1913-massacre

All the Fun of the Fair David Essex https://songwhip.com/david-essex/all-the-fun-of-the-fair

Carnival Song Tim Buckley https://songwhip.com/tim-buckley/carnival-song

Funhouse Pink https://songwhip.com/pnk/funhouse2008

Everybody Loves A Clown Gary Lewis & the Playboys https://songwhip.com/gary-lewis-and-the-playboys/everybody-loves-a-clown

Carnies Rush https://songwhip.com/rush/carnies

Carnival Games Nelly Furtado https://songwhip.com/nelly-furtado/carnival-games

Wild Billy’s Circus Story Bruce Springsteen & the E Street Band https://songwhip.com/bruce-springsteen/wild-billys-circus-story

Circus Money Walter Becker https://songwhip.com/walter-becker/circus-money

The Night the Carousel Burned Down Todd Rundgren https://songwhip.com/todd-rundgren/the-night-the-carousel-burned-down

The Show Must Go On Three Dog Night https://songwhip.com/three-dog-night/theshowmustgoon

Circus Song Don MacLean https://songwhip.com/don-mclean/circus-song

Circus Tom Waits https://songwhip.com/tom-waits/circus

Nellie the Elephant Mandy Miller https://songwhip.com/mandymiller/nellie-the-elephant

Cirque Dans La Rue Plain White T’s https://songwhip.com/plain-white-ts/cirque-dans-la-rue

The Carny Nick Cave and the Bad Seeds https://songwhip.com/nickcaveandthebadseeds/the-carny-2009-remastered-version
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